Brownfields Program Steering Committee Application

Place an "X" in the applicable section.



This application is for any person interested in serving as a volunteer on the Steering Committee for the City of Liberty Brownfield Assessment Grant Program. Volunteers will be selected by a community vote. Steering Committee members will help the County in identifying potential properties for assessment that are in the community's best interest.

Any person volunteering for a Steering Committee position must agree to and meet the following requirements:

• •	
1. I am a Resident / Property Owner	/ Business Owner in the 29479 Area Code.
	mmit to attending the Steering Committee meetings r. Anticipated Steering Committee meeting times will
YESNO	
Please check which category below best de community:	scribes your involvement in the
Faith-Based/Congregation Membe	r Non-Profit Local
Government/Civic Library/S	chool
Local Business Owner Resident at Larg	e
Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	_

*Voting for Steering Committee Members will be held online. Voting can be completed online or at the St. Stephen Library or at the Farmers Market on Wednesday May 10^{th} , 2023.